

X
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14388/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2009 in CWP No.
3261/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ELECTROHOMEOPATHIC DRS.ASSN.TR.GEN.SEC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 05/07/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Bharat Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Rao, Adv.
 Mr. Amit Pawan,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gurukrishna Kumar, Adv.
 Mr. Girish, Adv.
 Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after four weeks when the file of SLP(C)
23572/2009 shall be sent to the Court.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master

[N.B. Dhyani]
Court Master