

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).29919/2011

GURWINDER KAUR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NOS. 19046/2012 AND 21611/2012

Date: 10/02/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Kumar Tyagi,Adv.
Mr. Ajay Kumar Singh,Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.
Mr. Manoj,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Shiva Pujan Singh,Adv.
Mr. Abhisht Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Shubham Bhalla,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C)No. 21611/2012

The learned counsel for the petitioner has neither paid the cost nor complied with the directions. Hence List the matter before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber with an appropriate office report on default. Await orders. List thereafter.

|
|mg

|
|

| (SUNIL THOMAS)
|Registrar

|
|