

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 21611/2012

BACHCHA RAM MISHRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office report for directions)

Date : 29/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Apasana Bhagat,Adv.
Dr. Kailash Chand,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajesh Kumar Maurya,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Yadav,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in paying process fee is condoned.

Let notice be issued.

(SUMAN WADHWA)
AR-cum-PS

(SUMAN JAIN)
COURT MASTER